
Date of 
Exam

Days
Time of 

Exam
Subject

No. of 
Students

Index No. 

14.12.2023 Thursday 9.00 AM 60

15.12.2023 Friday 9.00 AM 34

14.12.2023 Thursday 9.00 AM HISTORY-Paper-2 3
130, 131, 132

15.12.2023 Friday 9.00 am SOCIOLOGY - Paper 2 3
130, 131, 132

18.12.2023 Monday 10.00 AM POLITICAL SCIENCE-Paper-2 3
130, 131, 132

18.12.2023 Monday 9.00 AM 60

19.12.2023 Tuesday 9.00 AM 34

20.12.2023
Wednesday

9.00 AM MATHEMATICS (MAT-XII) 42
Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

21.12.2023 Thursday 9.00 AM 60

22.12.2023 Friday 9.00 AM 37

04.01.2024 Thursday 9.00 AM 65

05.01.2024 Friday 9.00 AM 74

04.01.2024 Thursday 9.00 AM 65

05.01.2024 Friday 9.00 AM 74

08.01.2024 Monday 9.00 AM 60

09.01.2024 Tuesday 9.00 AM 45

08.01.2024 Monday 9.00 AM BENGALI (BEN-XII) 3 No Viva

08.01.2024
Monday

9.00 am
1.00pm

14
14

09.01.2024 Tuesday 9.00 am 14

10.01.2024
Wednesday

9.00 am
1.00pm

14
14

11.01.2024 Thursday 9.00 am 14

10.01.2024 Wednesday 9.00 AM 60

11.01.2024 Thursday 9.00 AM 24

15.01.2024 Thursday 9.00 AM
COMPUTER SCIENCE-Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)

14
All Computer Science 
Students

16.01.2024 Friday 9.00 am
BIOLOGY - Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)

18 All Biology Students

N.B.: Students must report 30 minutes before the schedule exam time.

Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

ROSE BUD SCHOOL, LILUAH, HOWRAH
ISC - 2024 PROJECT & VIVA EXAM SCHEDULE

Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

Please see the Index 
Tabulation.

No Viva

No Viva

No Viva

PHYSICS - Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)

CHEMISTRY- Paper 2 
(PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE)

BUSINESS STUDIES - Paper 2 
(Project 1 & Project 2)

ENGLISH (ENG-XII) Paper-1 
(ENGLISH LANGUAGE)

ENGLISH (ENG-XII) Paper-2 
(LITERATURE IN ENGLISH)

HINDI (HIN-XII)

ACCOUNTS- Paper 2 
(PROJECT WORK)

COMMERCE - Paper 2 
(PROJECT WORK)

ECONOMICS - Paper 2 
(PROJECT WORK)


